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BIBLIOTECAS MÓBILES DE GALICIA

RUTA 2: ITINERARIO
HORA
INICIO

15:00 h.
15:35 h.
 16:50 h.
 17:30 h.
 18:25 h.
19:10 h.
19:40 h.

HORA
FIN

15:25 h.
16:35 h.
17:20 h.
18:15 h.
19:00 h.
19:30 h.
20:00 h.

LUGAR

NIÑODAGUIA
BALTAR (CONCELLO).
VILAMAIOR
SAN PAIO DE ABADES
MEAUS
TOSENDE 1
TOSENDE 2

DÍA

20/09

RUTA 1: ITINERARIO
HORA
INICIO

10:00 h.

13:10 h.

14:30 h.

HORA
FIN

13:00 h.

14:20 h.

15:00 h.

LUGAR

BALTAR (CONCELLO).

TIXÓS 

GARABELOS

BALTAR (OURENSE)
CALENDARIO DE SETEMBRO

DÍA

08/09

Contacto A Furgoteca Ourense:
644 16 92 14 / afurgotecaourense@xunta.gal


